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Eagle CP School 2023-24 Results


	EYFS Results 
(based on 7 pupils)
	2024
Eagle Results
	Lincolnshire
Results
	National
Results

	% Achieved good level of development (GLD)
	71%
	67.7%
	67.7%

	Average point score
	31.2
	TBC
	14.1





	KS2 Results
(based on 9 pupils)
	% achieving EXPECTED
	% achieving GREATER DEPTH
	Average Scaled Score
	National
EXPECTED
	National
GREATER DEPTH
	National
Average scaled score


	Reading
	67%
	11%
	100.8
	74%
	28%
	105

	Writing
	78%
	11%
	~
	72%
	13%
	~

	GPS
	56%
	11%
	100.3
	72%
	32%
	105

	Maths
	67%
	11%
	101.8
	73%
	24%
	104

	

	RWM Expected Combined
	67%
	National
	61%
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Eagle CP School 2022-23 Results


	EYFS Results 
(based on 9 pupils)
	2023
Eagle Results
	Lincolnshire
Results
	National
Results

	% Achieved good level of development (GLD)
	66.6%
	TBC
	67.2%

	% EXPECTED across all Early Learning Goals
	66.6%
	TBC
	65.6%

	% Pupils in bottom 20 percent
	33.3%
	TBC
	Not available

	Average point score
	29.5
	TBC
	14.1



	Year 1 Phonics Results
(based on 14 pupils)
	Eagle Results
	Lincolnshire
Results
	National
Results

	% Working at (WA)
	85.7%
	TBC
	79.5%

	Average Point Score
	34.3
	TBC
	TBC




	KS2 Results
(based on 8 pupils)
	% achieving EXPECTED
	% achieving GREATER DEPTH
	Average Scaled Score
	National 
EXPECTED 
	National
GREATER DEPTH
	School Progress Measure

	Reading
	100%
	40%
	108.6
	73%
	29%
	TBC

	Writing
	75%
	12.5%
	~
	71%
	13%
	TBC

	GPS
	75%
	25%
	104.1
	72%
	30%
	TBC

	Maths
	75%
	37.5%
	105.5
	73%
	24%
	TBC

	

	RWM Expected Combined
	62.5%
	Lincolnshire 
	TBC
	National
	59%
















[image: ]






Eagle CP School 2018-19 Results


	EYFS Results 
(based on 8 pupils)
	2018
Eagle Results
	3 year average
	Lincolnshire
Results
	National
Results

	% Achieved good level of development (GLD)
	75.0%
	72.4%
	69.0%
	71.5%

	% EXPECTED across all Early Learning Goals
	75.0%
	72.4%
	67.8%
	70.1%

	% Pupils in bottom 20 percent
	25.0%
	20.7%
	22.6%
	-

	Average point score
	34.9
	36.0
	34.3
	34.6



	Year 1 Phonics Results
(based on 10 pupils)
	2018
Eagle Results
	3 year average
	Lincolnshire
Results
	National
Results

	% Working at (WA)
	70.0%
	84.9%
	81.4%
	82.5%

	Average Point Score
	29.5
	31.0
	33.7
	33.9



	KS1 Results
(based on 15 pupils)
	% achieving EXPECTED
	Lincolnshire
Results
	National
Results
	% achieving GREATER DEPTH
	Lincolnshire
Results
	National
Results

	Reading
	66.7%
	72.2%
	75.4%
	20%
	23.4%
	25.6%

	Writing
	53.3%
	66.9%
	69.9%
	20%
	14.7%
	15.9%

	Maths
	80.0%
	73.5%
	76.1%
	20%
	19.3%
	21.8%

	

	RWM Expected Combined
	53.3%
	Lincolnshire 
	62.3%
	National 
	65.3%
	



	KS2 Results
(based on 14 pupils)
	% achieving EXPECTED
	% achieving GREATER DEPTH
	Average Scaled Score
	Local
	National
	School Progress Measure

	Reading
	78.6%
	14.3%
	103
	-
	75.0%
	-2.7
ABOVE NATIONAL TARGET

	Writing
	78.6%
	14.3%
	N/A
	-
	78.2%
	-1.1
ABOVE NATIONAL TARGET

	GPS
	71.4%
	21.4%
	104
	-
	77.4%
	N/A

	Maths
	71.4%
	14.3%
	102
	-
	75.3%
	-1.7
ABOVE NATIONAL TARGET

	

	RWM Expected Combined
	71.4%
	Lincolnshire 
	59.5%
	National
	64.2%
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Eagle CP School, Scarle Lane, Eagle, Lincoln LN6 9EJ
T:01522 868354 F:01522 868354 E:enquiries@eagle.lincs.sch.uk

www.eagleprimary.org.uk
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Head Teacher: Mrs H Adams BEd (Hons) QTS, NPQH





